FS-1652), 52" x 16 Gauge Foot Shear

Product Images

Short Description

JET FS-1652), 52-Inch Foot Shear, 16-Gauge (756202)

9/13/23
https://jettools.com/metalworking/forming/shears/fs-1652j-52-x-16-gauge-foot-shear



https://jettools.com/metalworking/forming/shears/fs-1652j-52-x-16-gauge-foot-shear

Additional Information

Stock Number

Back Gauge Capacity (In.)
Cutting Blade Length (In.)

Front Gauge Capacity (In.)

Max. Soft. Alloy Capacity (Gauge)
Mild Steel Capacity (Gauge)
Model Number

Overall Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)
Prop 65

Shearing Length Capacity (In.)
Sheet Capacity (Mild Steel) (In.)
Style (Type)

Weight (Lbs.)

JT9-756202

25-1/2

52.0000

28

14

16.0000

FS-1652)

62-1/4x 72 x 41-1/2
Cancer and Reproductive Harm
52

52

Foot Shear

1220

https://jettools.com/metalworking/forming/shears/fs-1652j-52-x-16-gauge-foot-shear

9/13/23


https://jettools.com/metalworking/forming/shears/fs-1652j-52-x-16-gauge-foot-shear

